

BAHBAALPUR TO PMGSY ROAD

ND 13

1930

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Baigh Saran

DIVISION

Baighpur

SUB-DIVISION

Deem Earthcon Pvt-Ltd.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
27 ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1/1) Fixing of Bench Mark pillar					
7 Nos only vide T.M. B item 1/1 P1					
@ R 1745.92/No R 12421.00					
(2/2) cleaning and grubbing of road surface					
0.420 Hect vide T.M. B item 2/2 P1					
@ R 51,133.76/Hect R 21,176.00					
(3/3) Construction of Embankment with Road Hecum load					

843.777 M ³ vide T.M. B item 3/3 P4					
361.618 vide T.M. B item 1/2 P7					
1205.395					
@ R 174.94/M ³ R 2,10,872					
(4/4) Construction of Embankment ment with Road Hecum					
1175.258 M ³ vide T.M. B item 4/4 P4					
632.831 vide T.M. B item 4/4 P7					
1808.089 M ³					
@ R 174.94/M ³ R 3,16,307.00					
(5/5) Construction of S.S. B					
366.664 M ³ vide T.M. B item 5/5 P4					
273.75 M ³ vide T.M. B item 3/5 P8					
640.414 M ³					
@ R 23400/M ³ R 15,02,911.00					
R 20,63,487.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				R 20.63	487.00
(6/6) Construction of W.R.N. 5/11					
210.937 M ³ vide T.M. D. Item 4/6 Pg					
268.52 M ³ vide T.M. D. Item 6/6 Pg					
479.457 M ³					
				R 3034.69/M ³	R 14,55,003.00
(7/7) Construction of C.C. pavement road					
360.0 M ³ vide T.M. D. Item 7/7 Pg					
712.488 vide T.M. D. Item 7/7 Pg					
1072.488 M ³					
				R 4431.51/M ³	R 68,97,717.00

(8/8) Paving of Edge Slab					
825.0 M ² vide T.M. D. Item 8/8 Pg					
				R 454.92/M ²	R 3,75,309.00
(9/9) Laying first class bedding (Sand + mm)					
3.456 M ³ vide T.M. D. Item 7/9 Pg					
				R 441.38/M ³	1525.00
(10/10) Band filling in foundation trenches					
82.5 M ³ vide T.M. D. Item 8/10 Pg					
				R 441.18/M ³	R 36,398.00
(11/11) Laying 300 mm H.P.					
24.0 M ³ vide T.M. D. Item 9/11 Pg					
				R 502.61/M ³	R 12,063.00
					R 1,08,41,502.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Ø	1.08, 41, 502.00	
(12/12) Fixing of 200mm Porel					
3 Nos wide T.M. B item 12/12 P10					
			CB 2070.96/No B		6213.00
(13/13) Fixing of 200mm Porel					
7 Nos wide T.M. B item 12/12 P10					
			CB 567.99/No B		3976.00
(14/14) Fixing of 900mm					
equilateral triangle Board					
6 Nos wide T.M. B item 12/12 P10					
			CB 5734.07/No B		3404.00
(15/15) Fixing of 600mm equilateral					
triangle Board					
4 Nos wide T.M. B item 13/15 P10					
			CB 6038.53/No B		24154.00
(16/16) Fixing of 300mm					
Board					
3.24 M ² wide T.M. B item 14/16 P10					
			CB 3438.28/No B		11140.00
(17/17) Fixing of 400mm by Board					
2 Nos wide T.M. B item 15/17 P10					
			CB 8525.25/No B		17050.00
(18/18) Fixing of 400mm by Board					
2 Nos wide T.M. B item 16/18 P10					
			CB 9500/No B		19000.00

Rs 1,09,26,439.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B1,09,26,439.00
(19/19) Fixing of the Year					
Maintenance Board					
3 Nos	vide T.M.B item 17/19			P 10	
					CR 8525.25 / No 17050.00
(20/20) Fixing of boundary pillar					
32 Nos	vide T.M.B item 18/19			P 10	
					CR 478.04 / No B 15298.00
(21/21) Planting of Tree					
166 Nos	vide T.M.B item 19/19			P 10	
					CR 819.92 / No B 1,36,106.00
(22/22) Provision of etc etc					

		Cent Paint		
330.00	wide T.M.B.	wide 29/10		
	CB 82+57/10	B 2,71,118.00		
		B 1,13,66,011.00		
Add G.S.T @ 12%		R (+) 18,63,921.00		
Add Lab Less IV		R (+) 1,13,660.00		
G Fee		R (+) 11,33,100.00		
Less Previous Payment		B 1,29,76,692.00		
11,33,100.00		R (-) 47,70,693.00		
15/8/21		B 82,05,993.00		
J E				
		clp mm/Gf 15/1/22		